
T-Ball Schedule 2023

Kerry Park Recreation Centre: 250.743.5922

Coaches - please call Kerry Park in event of cancellation

Team 1: Blue Devon Dallaway devdallaway@gmail.com
Tyler Witzaney
Keiran Mcauley keiranfmcauley@gmail.com

Team 2: Orange Janele Dale janelegicas@msn.com
Adam Billsten abillsten@rcl.bz 
Jared Noble jl_noble@icloud.com 

Team 3: Red Ryan Studders Ryan.Studders@QMenv.com
Chad Doerksen chaddoerksen@gmail.com 

*KP-A, KP-B, KP-C = Kerry Park Field A, B, C SH = Shawnigan Hills Athletic Park

Kerry Park - Field A
Saturday April 15 9:00 am - 10:00 am Evaluations
Saturday April 22 9:00 am - 10:00 am Evaluations
Saturday April 29 9:00 am - 10:00 am Teams Practices
Saturday May 6 9:00 am - 10:00 am 1 vs 2, 3 Practice
Saturday May 13 9:00 am - 10:00 am 1 vs 3, 2 Practice
Saturday May 20 9:00 am - 10:00 am 2 vs 3, 1 Practice
Saturday May 27 9:00 am - 10:00 am 1 vs 2, 3 Practice
Saturday June 3 9:00 am - 10:00 am 1 vs 3, 2 Practice
Saturday June 10 8:30 am - 9:30 am 2 vs 3, 1 Practice
Saturday June 17 9:00 am - 10:00 am 1 vs 2, 3 Practice
Saturday June 24 9:00 am - 10:00 am Wrap Up - Schedule TBD
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